Resolution Number	Resolution Title
2015-17	Authorizing a Revolving Line of Credit in a Principal Amount not to be Outstanding Thereunder at any One Time to Exceed \$1,500,000 with Suntrust Bank or an Affiliate Thereof to Finance Working Capital Needs of the Village and to Pay the Costs of Such Line of Credit; Approving the Form of a Commercial Note and Agreement to Commercial Note; Delegating to the Chair, Vice Chair or Village Manager the Authority to Execute and Deliver the Commercial Note, Agreement to Commercial Note and All Other Agreements Related Thereto; Providing Other Details with Respect Thererto; and Providing an Effective Date
2015-27	Adopting the Budget for Fiscal Year 2014-15; and Providing an Effective Date
2015-53	Adopting the Tentative Levying of Ad Valorem Taxes for the Village of Estero, Lee County, Florida, for Fiscal Year 2015-2016; Establishing the Date, Time and Place for a Final Hearing to Adopt the Final Ad Valorem Taxes for Fiscal Year 2015-2016; and Providing an Effective Date
2015-54	Adopting the Tentative Budget for Fiscal Year 2015-2016; and Providing an Effective Date
2015-58	Adopting the Final Levying of Ad Valorem Taxes for the Village of Estero, Lee County, Florida, for Fiscal Year 2015-2016; and Providing an Effective Date
2015-59	Adopting the Final Budget for Fiscal Year 2015-2016; and Providing an Effective Date
2015-70	Adopting a Capital Improvement Program Procedure; and Providing an Effective Date
2015-72	Adopting a Capitalization Threshold Policy for Financial Reporting; and Providing an Effective Date
2015-81	Supporting the Budget Request for the Lovers Key Environmental Educational Center; and Providing an Effective Date